/o\ [ 4° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Monza) - 1° Giornata

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 20/02/2021

Pos Atleta

Casati Nicolo' Antonio
Mariucci Luca

Reina Mattia

Giurgevich Andrea
Vaghi Gavazzi Riccardo
Galli Lorenzo

Franchini Federico Flavio
Gersandi Tommaso
Bollini Thomas

10 Nava Alessandro

11 Sirtori Pietro

12 Pagliughi Elias

13 Micheletti Pietro Giacomo
14 Vora Devid

15 Bardellotto Jacopo

16 Manfrinati Alessio

17 Lioce Alessandro

18 Giorgetti Stefano

19 De Censi Andrea

20 Lombardo Giuseppe

21 Roncolato Luca

22 Corti Riccardo

23 Galimberti Nicolo'

24 Ravera Stefano

25 Alongi Mattia Giovanni
26 Ugolini Alberto Mario

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

27 Cavelzani Francesco
28 Riva Simone

29 Bernasconi Luca

30 Carcano Matteo

31 Gabellini Victor

32 Taranto Michele

33 Monti Tommaso

34 Bossini Edoardo
Fumagalli Samuele

36 Oricchio Martino

37 Bruselles Riccardo
38 Gregu Riccardo
39 Mattavelli Nicolo'

40 Gaddi Simone
41 Di Genova Eric

42 Colombo Alessandro
43 Impiombato Alessandro
44 Cofferati Riccardo

45 Valsecchi Giovanni

46 Diotti Lorenzo

47 Pante' Lorenzo Maria

Terrezza Dennis
Tarantino Samuel

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2000
1997
2005
2004
2003
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2002
2003
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2007
2006
2006
2003
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2003
2003
2007
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2003
2007

Quanta Club SSD

GIS Milano SSD

GIS Milano SSD

GIS Milano SSD

NP Varedo SSD
Nuoto Club Seregno
In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
Canottieri Lecco
Quanta Club SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club
Gonzaga Sport Club
Ice Club Como SRL SSD
GIS Milano SSD
Quanta Club SSD

NP Varedo SSD
Nuoto Club Seregno
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
NP Varedo SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
Phoenix ASD

ASD ASA Cinisello
GIS Milano SSD

CSM Swim Team ASD
Sogisport SRL

NP Varedo SSD

GIS Milano SSD
Nuoto Club Seregno
Phoenix ASD

Quanta Club SSD

NP Varedo SSD

Ice Club Como SRL SSD
In Sport Rane Rosse
Ice Club Como SRL SSD
Canottieri Lecco
Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate
NP Varedo SSD

NP Varedo SSD

ASD ASA Cinisello

NP Varedo SSD
Canottieri Lecco

ASD ASA Cinisello
GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
Phoenix ASD

EIDV[ENI

Tempo Pti
01'53"38 673
01'53"57 669
01'58"29 592
01'58"44 590
01'58"47 590
02'00"35 562
02'00"55 560
02'00"59 559
02'02"50 533
02'02"91 528
02'03"02 527
02'03"14 525
02'04"59 507
02'04"93 503
02'04"99 502
02'05"22 499
02'06"18 488
02'07"56 472
02'07"70 471
02'10"37 442
02'11"02 436
02'11"53 431
02'12"76 419
02'12"88 418
02'13"83 409
02'14"03 407
02'15"01 398
02'15"62 393
02'15"90 390
02'15"97 390
02'16"41 386
02'16"49 385
02'17"36 378
02'19"74 359
02'19"74 359
02'19"84 358
02'20"13 356
02'20"53 353
02'24"05 328
02'26"28 313
02'27"14 308
02'27"30 307
02'28"40 300
02'29"82 291
02'37"91 249
02'38"30 247
02'48"41 205
Squalificato

Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 20/02/2021

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

POO~NOUITAWNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Atleta

Brambillaschi Gabriele
Bacico Christian
Borona Andrea
Palumbo Riccardo
Biancini Mattia

Ceruti Jacopo
Capellini Simone
Caimmi Jacopo

Di Giulio Leonardo
Perez Stefano

De Censi Alessandro
Pontiroli Riccardo Pietro
Cariboni Nicolo'
Ventura Liam Simon
Depace Simone

Villa Alessandro
Fortunato Alessandro
Di Terlizzi Marco
Mella Martino

Cuter Riccardo
Brumana Lorenzo
Berardo Matteo

Atleta

Cova Davide
Zanca Marco
Bucelli Lorenzo
Cervini Tommaso
Marconi Carlo
Braghin Davide
Guzzinati Simone
Tirloni Lorenzo
Canevari Davide
Cattaneo Pietro

Atleta

Musso Matteo

Palmisani Matteo Christopher
Santilio Enrico

Potenzoni Nicolo'
Migliarina Giulio

Mariucci Luca

Serotini Lorenzo

Pinelli Francesco
Trevisani Manuel

Bacico Christian
Caltarossa Lorenzo Mario
Munno Francesco
Biassoni Andrea
Calderone Francesco
Maggioni Fabio

Di Giulio Leonardo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

4° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Monza) - 1° Giornata

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa

ITA 2003 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2005 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2004 Quanta Club SSD
ITA 1998 ASD ASA Cinisello
ITA 2003 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2000 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2006 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2006 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2007 ASD ASA Cinisello
ITA 2006 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2005 Phoenix ASD

ITA 2002 ASD ASA Cinisello
ITA 2007 Nuoto Club Seregnho
ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2001 CSM Swim Team ASD
ITA 2005 Nuoto Club Seregno
ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2007 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate
ITA 2006 In Sport Rane Rosse

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa

ITA 1989 Ice Club Como SRL SSD
ITA 1992 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2002 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2003 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2004 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2002 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2002 Phoenix ASD

ITA 2002 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2004 ASD ASA Cinisello

ITA 2003 Quanta Club SSD

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa

ITA 2004 Quanta Club SSD
ITA 2006 Canottieri Lecco
ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Seregnho
ITA 2001 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 1997 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2005 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD

ITA 2003 ASD ASA Cinisello
ITA 2006 In Sport Rane Rosse
ITA 2003 NP Varedo SSD

ITA 2002 Quanta Club SSD
ITA 2003 Effetto Sport SSD Barzano'
ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'54"78
00'58"74
01'00"68
01'00"81
01'01"40
01'01"94
01'02"82
01'02"89
01'03"25
01'03"58
01'03"98
01'04"93
01'04"96
01'05"56
01'06"41
01'06"72
01'11"02
01'13"13
01'13"42
01'14"03
01'17"31
01'18"41

Tempo

00'28"72
00'28"74
00'29"23
00'29"58
00'30"61
00'30"79
00'31"38
00'32"25
00'32"66
00'32"85

Tempo

00'55"32
00'58"40
00'58"56
00'59"20
00'59"36
00'59"68
00'59"81
00'59"84
01'00"83
01'00"95
01'01"19
01'01"48
01'01"64
01'02"24
01'02"38
01'03"02

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

710
576
522
519
504
491
471
469
461
454
445
426
426
414
398
393
326
298
295
287
252
242

Pti

679
678
644
621
561
551
520
479
462
454

Pti

656
558
553
535
531
522
519
518
493
490
485
478
474
460
457
444
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 20/02/2021

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOUTRAWNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTR,WNE

Brero Leonardo
Giambelli Vittorio Carlo
Gurraj Thierry Anjarasoa
Masanti Riccardo

Bori Simone

Sansottera Lorenzo
D'Angelo Fabio

Fecchio Riccardo
Farruggia Salvatore Maria
Mone Devis

Corti Riccardo

Poggio Giovanni

Di Lenardo Stefano
lannucci Carlo Filippo Maria
Vicentini Luigi

Cavelzani Francesco
Cervini Jacopo
Fortunato Luca

Ubertis Bocca Filippo
Barresi Manuel

Corti Alessandro

Bonora Martino Maria
Bruselles Riccardo

Atleta

Giovannoni Gabriele
Devignani Tommaso
Barbaro Federico Hoang
Finazzo Elia

Venini Matteo

Saraceno Marco

Pop Edward Lazar
Stauceanu Stefan
Palmieri Dawes

Atleta

Ongaro Sara

Sesto Alessia
Colombi Sharon
Borghi Beatrice
Romeo Giorgia

Friso Gloria

Brozzi Beatrice
Maggioni Alessia
Mason Sara

Pelucchi Giulia lolanda
Bellinato Sofia Monica
Ugolini Alice Sabrina
Mancuso Sara

Preda Beatrice
Petrosino Rebecca
Dolci Giulia

Ricco Alessia

Merli Maddalena
Pagano Sara

Riva Giulia

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Monza) - 1° Giornata

RISULTATI

2007
2007
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2001
2007

In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club
Phoenix ASD

Ice Club Como SRL SSD
In Sport Rane Rosse
ASD ASA Cinisello
ASD ASA Cinisello
Nuoto Club Seregno
Effetto Sport SSD Barzano'
In Sport Rane Rosse
Gonzaga Sport Club
Quanta Club SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club
Gonzaga Sport Club
GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD
GIS Milano SSD
GIS Milano SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2004
2005
2005
2003
2007
2004
2006
2007
2007

In Sport Rane Rosse
Canottieri Lecco
Nuoto Club Seregno
NP Varedo SSD
Canottieri Lecco
Sogisport SRL

NP Varedo SSD

NP Varedo SSD
Canottieri Lecco

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

1999
2004
1997
2005
2004
2003
2008
2008
2005
2008
2007
2002
2008
2006
2007
2004
2008
2007
2008
2006

In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD

GIS Milano SSD

Como Nuoto ASD

GIS Milano SSD

NP Varedo SSD

GIS Milano SSD
Phoenix ASD

Ice Club Como SRL SSD
ASD ASA Cinisello

ASD ASA Cinisello

ASD ASA Cinisello

In Sport Rane Rosse

NP Varedo SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse

Ice Club Como SRL SSD
GIS Milano SSD

ASD ASA Cinisello

GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse

EIDV%NI

01'03"84 427
01'03"95 424
01'04"00 423
01'04"36 416
01'04"68 410
01'04"72 409
01'05"20 401
01'05"35 398
01'05"68 392
01'05"70 391
01'05"98 386
01'06"48 378
01'07"88 355
01'08"83 340
01'08"92 339
01'09"21 335
01'10"45 317
01'12"73 288
01'12"76 288
01'18"69 228
01'19"01 225
Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo Pti
04'39"00 601
04'47"68 548
04'49"24 539
04'50"79 531
04'51"10 529
05'05"07 460
05'06"84 452
05'25"01 380
05'53"49 295
Tempo Pti
02'01"08 758
02'04"29 701
02'09"00 627
02'09"60 618
02'14"40 554
02'16"88 525
02'18"28 509
02'18"50 506
02'18"97 501
02'19"25 498
02'19"35 497
02'19"77 493
02'20"35 487
02'20"82 482
02'20"82 482
02'21"37 476
02'22"80 462
02'22"92 461
02'22"98 460
02'23"01 460

Pagina 3/6



AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 20/02/2021

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

WNDNNNNNNNNNRPRERPRPEPRPRPRPRRRERE
QUOWO~NOUAAWNRPOOONOUOPMWNEO

Mariano Nina Sofia
Baldin Nora

Barzaghi Giulia

Riva Giada

Moser Elisa

Albonico Ludovica Roberta
Maggioni Viola
Maffescioni Carola
Migliozzi Anita

Fischetti Martina
Gilardoni Matilde
Zogno Greta

Passoni Sofia

Gazzola Francesca Elena
Ronzoni Francesca
Fabbrica Martina Giulia
Buzi Ema

Colombo Francesca
Colombo Cecilia
Carrettoni Lara
Maffezzoli Sofia
Lamontanara Vittoria
Gaspardi Tecla Daria
Bonotti Francesca
Morino Sara

Vincenzi Sofia

Atleta

Patetta Ludovica
Moruzzi Gloria
Bravin Beatrice
Trespidi Sveva
Sorgon Cecilia
Gazzola Carlotta
Garofalo Francesca
Bresciani Elena
Dellafiore Elena
Rolla Arianna Paola
Mazza Elisa

Conte Giulia

Crupi Letizia
Fornelli llaria
Melucci Beatrice
Negri Corinna

De Matteis Alice
Brumana Elisa
Oggioni Francesca Maria
Verpilio Carola
Vignoli Giada
Cappellini Sara
Andreae Margot
Panzeri Benedetta
Tramonti Dora
Zanchi Noemi
Valsecchi Ginevra Francesca Maria
Socini Noemi
Crippa Elena
Tarchini Giorgia

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Monza) - 1° Giornata

RISULTATI

2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2004
2007
2004
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2004
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

Quanta Club SSD
GIS Milano SSD
Nuoto Club Seregno
In Sport Rane Rosse
Gonzaga Sport Club
Ice Club Como SRL SSD
GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
Phoenix ASD

NP Varedo SSD

NP Varedo SSD

GIS Milano SSD
GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
CSM Swim Team ASD
NP Varedo SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
Canottieri Lecco
Canottieri Lecco

In Sport Rane Rosse
Gonzaga Sport Club
Gonzaga Sport Club
GIS Milano SSD
ASD ASA Cinisello
ASD ASA Cinisello
Phoenix ASD

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2002
2008
2007
2004
2005
2006
2005
2004
2007
2006
2003
2004
2007
2006
2003
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD

Ice Club Como SRL SSD
In Sport Rane Rosse
Como Nuoto ASD
Gonzaga Sport Club

GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse

Ice Club Como SRL SSD
In Sport Rane Rosse
Gonzaga Sport Club
Phoenix ASD

GIS Milano SSD

GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate
Gonzaga Sport Club

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse
Gonzaga Sport Club
Nuoto Club Seregno
Canottieri Lecco

GIS Milano SSD

NP Varedo SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club
Phoenix ASD

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

EIDV%NI

02'23"32
02'23"41
02'23"53
02'23"70
02'25"41
02'25"62
02'25"87
02'26"77
02'28"17
02'28"60
02'29"28
02'29"61
02'29"97
02'31"63
02'31"99
02'32"93
02'33"08
02'33"15
02'33"45
02'33"92
02'34"39
02'34"40
02'34"49
02'35"45
02'37"81
02'41"82

Tempo

01'02"87
01'04"73
01'05"23
01'07"34
01'07"37
01'07"81
01'07"85
01'09"25
01'09"58
01'10"22
01'10"44
01'10"73
01'11"03
01'11"34
01'12"02
01'12"17
01'12"25
01'12"85
01'13"05
01'13"67
01'13"71
01'13"95
01'13"97
01'14"46
01'15"44
01'15"59
01'16"27
01'17"11
01'17"13
01'17"46

AYS

Derojece
[

457
456
455
453
438
436
433
425
413
410
404
402
399
386
383
376
375
374
372
369
365
365
365
358
342
317

Pti

670
614
600
545
545
534
533
501
494
481
476
470
465
458
446
443
441
431
427
416
416
412
411
403
388
385
375
363
363
358
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 20/02/2021

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Pos

OCoOoO~NOUITRWNE

Pos

OCoO~NOUTRWNE

NNNNNNRRRRERRRERRRRR
OBRWNRPOOONOUBAWNRO

Vacca Agnese
Bertoli Giulia
Macchi Alice
Duraj Ginevra
Colombo Martina
Fratto Carlotta
Izzo Camilla
Bonaventura Elena
Brambilla Elisa
Bettin Irene

Corti Sofia

Atleta

Morotti Sara
Colombi Sharon
Ramon Linda
Cibin Chiara
Maffescioni Giulia
Buzzini Irene
Russillo Rebecca
Solari Chiara
Targa Cristina
Comitti Beatrice
Bramati Lara
Maffi Elisabetta
Alberti Benedetta
Busato Noemi
Fumagalli Erika
Di Noia Elisa

Atleta

Pirovano Anna
Bolognese Giada

De Censi Gaia
Sanfilippo Martina
Riso Isabella
Apollaro Martina
Gavazzoni Naomi
Panettiere Martina
Bernasconi Susanna
Merlo Giorgia
Batistini Rachele
Cavelzani Valentina
Reina Martina Agnese
Cavallini Gaia

Folini Costanza
Guarda Martina
Chiantini Flavia
Marchetti Isabella
Sabeddu Noemi
Invernizzi Giulia
Palmisani Alessia Erin
Laudani Erica
Oggionni Lara

Corti Nora

Lombella Marta

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Monza) - 1° Giornata

RISULTATI

2006
2004
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2004
2007
2008

ASD ASA Cinisello
Quanta Club SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
NP Varedo SSD
Canottieri Lecco
Gonzaga Sport Club
GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sogisport SRL

In Sport Rane Rosse
Canottieri Lecco

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

1999
1997
2006
2004
2004
2006
2005
2003
2002
2006
2001
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005

In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD
Nuoto Club Seregno
Nuoto Club Seregno
In Sport Rane Rosse
Canottieri Lecco

In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
NP Varedo SSD

Ice Club Como SRL SSD
In Sport Rane Rosse
Gonzaga Sport Club
NP Varedo SSD
Phoenix ASD
Sogisport SRL
Phoenix ASD

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2000
2002
2004
2003
2004
2000
1996
2005
2003
2006
2003
2002
2001
2007
2004
2003
2006
2003
1998
2007
2008
2004
2007
2006
2007

In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD
Phoenix ASD

GIS Milano SSD
ASD ASA Cinisello
Como Nuoto ASD
GIS Milano SSD
GIS Milano SSD
GIS Milano SSD
GIS Milano SSD
GIS Milano SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club
Phoenix ASD
Gonzaga Sport Club
GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
Canottieri Lecco
Canottieri Lecco

In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club
Canottieri Lecco

EIDV%NI

01'17"52
01'17"84
01'18"90
01'19"25
01'19"75
01'20"91
01'21"58
01'21"80
01'23"18
01'23"21
01'30"02

Tempo

00'31"37
00'34"93
00'34"98
00'35"99
00'36"09
00'36"11
00'36"46
00'36"68
00'37"05
00'37"81
00'38"04
00'38"82
00'39"66
00'41"62
00'41"63
00'43"04

Tempo

00'59"03
01'02"99
01'03"90
01'03"91
01'04"13
01'05"61
01'05"69
01'05"94
01'06"47
01'06"96
01'07"00
01'08"25
01'08"72
01'08"76
01'08"96
01'09"07
01'09"35
01'09"57
01'10"23
01'10"46
01'10"99
01'11"01
01'11"70
01'11"82
01'12"85

AYS

Derojece
[

357
353
339
334
328
314
306
304
289
289
228

Pti

754
546
544
499
495
494
480
472
458
430
423
398
373
323
322
292

Pti

791
651
624
623
617
576
574
568
554
542
541
512
501
500
496
494
488
483
470
465
455
454
441
439
421
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 20/02/2021

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Braile Giulia

Coccioli Asia

Tofani Giulia

Bertoni Ludovica
Mancuso Sara

Nucera Rebecca Chiara
Albonico Benedetta Gianna
Dolci Giulia

Fonville Julia

Rossetti Giada
Romano' Rebecca
Dellafiore Elena
Bizzozero Eleonora
Tarchini Marta
Tramonti Dora

Buzi Ema

Ricco Alessia

Riva Chiara Paola
Corbetta Alessandra
Colombo Cecilia
Pagano Sara

Messina Alessandra Giulia Elena
Pagani Sophia

Anzani Beatrice

Grassi Alice

Brugnetti Greta

Atleta

Di Lorenzo Chiara
Diamante Anna

Casari llenia

Ventimiglia Gloria
Cicconi Alessia

Finzi Camilla Alma Sarah
Mattiello Martina

Targa Arianna
Lamontanara Vittoria

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Monza) - 1° Giornata

RISULTATI

2008
2007
2004
2008
2008
2008
2003
2004
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2008
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007

In Sport Rane Rosse
Como Nuoto ASD
Gonzaga Sport Club
GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
Quanta Club SSD
Ice Club Como SRL SSD
Ice Club Como SRL SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club
ASD ASA Cinisello
NP Varedo SSD

GIS Milano SSD
Nuoto Club Seregno
In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
GIS Milano SSD
GIS Milano SSD

NP Varedo SSD
Canottieri Lecco
GIS Milano SSD
Quanta Club SSD

In Sport Rane Rosse
Como Nuoto ASD
Quanta Club SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008

Canottieri Lecco

Como Nuoto ASD
Canottieri Lecco

NP Varedo SSD

Ice Club Como SRL SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club

NP Varedo SSD

NP Varedo SSD
Gonzaga Sport Club

EIDV%NI

01'12"96
01'13"42
01'13"46
01'13"48
01'13"58
01'13"74
01'14"92
01'14"96
01'15"05
01'15"21
01'15"25
01'15"30
01'15"66
01'16"42
01'16"53
01'17"06
01'17"91
01'18"04
01'18"12
01'18"60
01'18"74
01'19"82
01'20"40
01'21"64
01'23"57
01'28"22

Tempo

05'17"57
05'19"06
05'24"75
05'24"93
05'29"70
05'39"13
05'46"42
05'49"58
06'00"90

AYS

Derojece
[

419
411
410
410
408
406
387
386
385
382
382
381
376
364
363
355
344
342
341
335
333
320
313
299
279
237

Pti

542
534
506
506
484
445
417
406
369
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